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NAME AGENCY ADDRESS PHONE E-MAIL 

Siobhan Albert Chickenango Marketing Solutions  
 

 siobhan.albert@chickenango.com 

Dawn Blair City of Dallas – Department of 
Aviation 

 
 

 dawn.blair@dallascityhall.com 

Mark Canyon City of Dallas – Department of 
Aviation 

 
 

 mark.canyon@dallascityhall.com 

Sheneice Hughes Dallas Love Field Airport  
 

 sheneice.hughes@dallascityhall.com 

Gloria McNac 
 

City of Dallas  
 

 gloria.mcnac@dallascityhall.com 

Shnee McNeil Hatchett City of Dallas  
 

 shnee.mhatchett@dallascityhall.com 

Matthew Obinwa City of Dallas  
 

 matthew.obinwa@dallascityhall.com 

Chaz Steele City of Dallas  
 

 chaz.steele@dallascityhall.com 

Dipti Sanghvi Novus IT  
 

 dipti.sanghvi@novus-its.com 

Fadi Faraj, Chief Operating Officer and 
Partner 

TexTerra Engineering   ffaraj@texterra-eng.com 
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Sirisha Pillalamarri 

 

Transcend Engineers & Planners, 
LLC 

   

Stephanie Beckham DAS Geospatial  
 

  

Lani Marshall Bowman Engineering & Consulting  469-615-0110 ylmarshall@BECINC.com  

Jason Jernigan ARS Engineers, Inc.  972-533-2087 Jjernigan@arsengineers.com  

Frank P. Wise The Burrell Group  214-240-5144 frank@theburrellgroup.net 

Jay Johnson South West EV Installation 
Services, LLC 

 817-513-4604 jayjohnson@swevisllc.com  

Cornell Yancy Simon Engineering & Consulting, 
Inc.  

 214-466-7870 cyancy@simonengineers.com  
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Andrew Pagano Transcend Engineers & Planners, 
LLC  

 972-974-2496 andrew@transcendengineers.com  
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